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Item Part Number

1

2

g b~

72201898

3757472M91

4265229M91

3608255M1
6252466M1

Qty Description

1

1

1

1
1

Technical Specification
Comments

CARTRIDGE

ENGINE

ELEMENT

AIR CLEANER

CHARGE FILTER HYD
HYDRAULIC OIL

FUEL FILTER ELEMENT

BELT

ENGINE
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Item Part Number

1

O~NO U WN

4266468M93

3704389M1
3707877M2
3710256M1
3711713M1
3710144M2
6252529M1
3607420M1

Qty Description Technical Specification
Comments
1 CYLINDER HEAD

NRErroaN

INCLUDES ITEMS 2-5

CupP

PIPE PLUG 1/2"

VALVE OIL SEAL

BALL

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET

BOLT

STUD BOLT M8 X 71 (1.25)
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ltem Part Number Qty Description Technical Specification
Comments

1 3608539M92 1 VALVE COVER
2 3710188M1 1 OILFILLER CAP
3 3710151M1 1 SEAL

CYLINDER HEAD COVER

4  3710127M2 2 CAPNUT M8
5 4267629M1 2 SEAL
6 3710124M2 1 HOSE
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Item Part Number

1
2

3
4

3710307M91
3710309M1

4267567M1
4267570M1

Qty Description

1
1

3
1

Comments

INTAKE MANIFOLD

GASKET

INTAKE

HEXAGON FLANGE HEAD BOLT
HEXAGON FLANGE HEAD BOLT
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Item Part Number

1
2

3
4

4262617M1
3710312M1

3702273M1
3704353M1

Qty Description

1
1

6

Comments

EXHAUST MANIFOLD
GASKET

EXHAUST

HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT
STUD BOLT

Technical Specification

M8 X 22
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